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OUDENAARDE 1/07/2017

OPEN INTERREGIO JEUGDCUP

80 meter                   Min Heren  Uur=14:19

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

05BEKAERT CASPER           RIEM O 620 P1 4883 11.6105
VERSCHELDEN ILHAN        ASVO O 488 P2 5729 12.2705
COOREVITS KASPER         KAAG O 344 P3 4825 13.0905
DE WILDE WOUT            DEIN O 318 P4 4800 13.2505
BAUTERS MATTEO           ASVO O 170 P5 5143 14.3305BAUTERS MATTEO           ASVO O 170 P5 5143 14.33

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

05DEBLOCK ARTHUR           ASVO O 505 P1 5299 12.1805
DE BOEVER VIEK           HALE O 497 P2 4993 12.2205
LEFEVER JURRE            DEIN O 486 P3 5050 12.2805
STURTEWAGEN SEPPE        HALE O 445 P4 6436 12.5005
MOENS KILIAN             RIEM O 432 P5 4885 12.5704
MOUREAU LUCA             RIEM O 347 P6 5622 13.0704MOUREAU LUCA             RIEM O 347 P6 5622 13.07

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

04COCQUYT TIJL             DEIN O 704 P1 4812 11.2204
VEREECKE STIJN           ACME O 647 P2 4643 11.4805
VANDENDRIESSCHE MATTEO  ASVO O 615 P3 5728 11.6304
MARTENS ROBBE            ASVO O 603 P4 6112 11.6904
LAMONT LUKAS             DEIN O 574 P5 4944 11.8304
MEULEMAN LARS            ASVO O 568 P6 5397 11.8605MEULEMAN LARS            ASVO O 568 P6 5397 11.86

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

04BOSTYN DAAN              RIEM O 777 P1 5516 10.9004
BASTIAENS LUKA           RIEM O 759 P2 5620 10.9804
TAVERNIER VICTOR         DEIN O 738 P3 6210 11.0705
MERSSEMAN KILLIAN        ASVO O 733 P4 5396 11.0904
BOONE NATHAN             DEIN O 665 P5 4808 11.4004
VAN WELDEN DRIES         DEIN O 513 P6 4953 12.1405VAN WELDEN DRIES         DEIN O 513 P6 4953 12.14

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

04VANDRIESSCHE JELLE       ASVO O 961 P1 5646 10.1504
DE CREMER HERVÈ          ASVO O 851 P2 5739 10.5904
DE VRIESE JARON          ASVO O 815 P3 5297 10.7404
DE KETELAERE STAN        DEIN O 763 P4 4824 10.9605
HEERSMINK THOMAS         DEIN O 759 P5 4954 10.9805
VAN AERDE VIKTOR         KAAG O 756 P6 4817 10.9904VAN AERDE VIKTOR         KAAG O 756 P6 4817 10.99

80 meter                   Min Dames  Uur=14:38

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

04DEVLAMYNCK LAURE         RIEM O 620 P1 7914 11.6104
BUYSSE HANNE             ACME O 490 P2 6899 12.2605
DEWAELE KAAT             DEIN O 420 P3 7075 12.6404
HENKENS LORE             KAAG O 390 P4 8139 12.8105
VANHOUTTE LOEKA          DEIN O 307 P5 7438 13.3205VANHOUTTE LOEKA          DEIN O 307 P5 7438 13.32

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

05DREELINCK JENNA          ASVO O 562 P1 7921 11.8905
DETEMMERMAN NINA         ASVO O 562 P2 7814 11.8905
DE SCHUYTER AXELLE       DEIN O 507 P3 7269 12.1704
VAN DE WALLE JULIE       ASVO O 473 P4 7816 12.3504
BAETEN KAYLEIGH          RIEM O 416 P5 6878 12.6605BAETEN KAYLEIGH          RIEM O 416 P5 6878 12.66
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OUDENAARDE 1/07/2017

OPEN INTERREGIO JEUGDCUP

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

04DE PAPE JELKE            RIEM O 637 P1 7691 11.5304
DE STERCKE FLORE         ASVO O 634 P2 7486 11.5405
DE MUYNCK FIEN           ACME O 613 P3 6896 11.6405
LOMAN DANAÎ              ASVO O 560 P4 7576 11.9005
BASTIL MARGAUX           ASVO O 544 P5 7342 11.9805
DE SCHEPPER FLORE        ASVO O 532 P6 7484 12.0405DE SCHEPPER FLORE        ASVO O 532 P6 7484 12.04

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

04DE SMET SISKA            ACME O 731 P1 6900 11.1004
D'HAEYERE KATO           ACME O 727 P2 7496 11.1204
JANSSENS ELIEN           KAAG O 671 P3 6999 11.3704
VERMEULEN LISA           DEIN O 607 P4 7452 11.6705
VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MA ACME O 605 P5 6903 11.6804
BAETSLE MANON            KAAG O 556 P6 7074 11.9204BAETSLE MANON            KAAG O 556 P6 7074 11.92

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

05MUSEUR CALISTA           OSGA  756 P1 6164 10.9905
VANHOEIJEN SENNAH        DEIN O 736 P2 7089 11.0804
SONNEVILLE AMELIE        KAAG O 702 P3 7479 11.2304
GOEN SARA                ACW O 700 P4 7229 11.2404
GINTERTAELLE JILL        KAAG O 652 P5 7001 11.4604
BOONE YELENA             KAAG O 605 P6 7257 11.6805BOONE YELENA             KAAG O 605 P6 7257 11.68

150 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:14

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

05HEERSMINK THOMAS         DEIN O1 4954 20.5005
BEKAERT CASPER           RIEM O2 4883 22.1405
DEBLOCK ARTHUR           ASVO O3 5299 23.7005
LEFEVER JURRE            DEIN O4 5050 24.0105
DE PAUW NIELS            RIEM O5 5919 24.2105DE PAUW NIELS            RIEM O5 5919 24.21

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

04MARTENS ROBBE            ASVO O1 6112 21.4904
DE BOEVER VIEK           HALE O2 4993 23.1005
MOENS KILIAN             RIEM O3 4885 23.2804
STURTEWAGEN SEPPE        HALE O4 6436 24.0305
MOUREAU LUCA             RIEM O5 5622 24.9604MOUREAU LUCA             RIEM O5 5622 24.96

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

04BASTIAENS LUKA           RIEM O1 5620 20.6704
VANDENDRIESSCHE MATTEO  ASVO O2 5728 21.7404
MEULEMAN LARS            ASVO O3 5397 21.9505
LAMONT LUKAS             DEIN O4 4944 22.9604
VAN WELDEN DRIES         DEIN O4953 NG 05VAN WELDEN DRIES         DEIN O4953 NG 

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

05TAVERNIER VICTOR         DEIN O1 6210 20.7905
MERSSEMAN KILLIAN        ASVO O2 5396 20.9504
COCQUYT TIJL             DEIN O3 4812 21.0004
VEREECKE STIJN           ACME O4 4643 21.3405
BOONE NATHAN             DEIN O5 4808 21.3904
VAN RENTERGHEM THIJS     DEIN O6 4801 21.8404VAN RENTERGHEM THIJS     DEIN O6 4801 21.84

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

04
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OUDENAARDE 1/07/2017

OPEN INTERREGIO JEUGDCUP

VANDRIESSCHE JELLE       ASVO O1 5646 18.6804
DE CREMER HERVÈ          ASVO O2 5739 19.6204
DE VRIESE JARON          ASVO O3 5297 19.8904
BOSTYN DAAN              RIEM O4 5516 20.1604
VAN AERDE VIKTOR         KAAG O5 4817 20.3004
DE KETELAERE STAN        DEIN O6 4824 20.5405DE KETELAERE STAN        DEIN O6 4824 20.54

150 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=15:24

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

05DREELINCK JENNA          ASVO O1 7921 22.6405
BUYSSE HANNE             ACME O2 6899 23.6005
HENKENS LORE             KAAG O3 8139 24.3405
VANHOUTTE LOEKA          DEIN O4 7438 25.1005
GOVAERT LAURIEN          DEIN O5 7065 26.0004GOVAERT LAURIEN          DEIN O5 7065 26.00

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

04D'HAEYERE KATO           ACME O1 7496 20.8604
DE SCHEPPER FLORE        ASVO O2 7484 22.3105
DE SCHUYTER AXELLE       DEIN O3 7269 22.4804
DETEMMERMAN NINA         ASVO O4 7814 22.5505
BAETEN KAYLEIGH          RIEM O5 6878 23.2605BAETEN KAYLEIGH          RIEM O5 6878 23.26

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

04DEVLAMYNCK LAURE         RIEM O1 7914 21.4004
DE PAPE JELKE            RIEM O2 7691 21.6804
BASTIL MARGAUX           ASVO O3 7342 21.9705
LOMAN DANAÎ              ASVO O4 7576 22.3905
VAN DE WALLE JULIE       ASVO O5 7816 23.1804VAN DE WALLE JULIE       ASVO O5 7816 23.18

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

04JANSSENS ELIEN           KAAG O1 6999 21.1304
DE STERCKE FLORE         ASVO O2 7486 21.4805
VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MA ACME O3 6903 21.5504
DE MUYNCK FIEN           ACME O4 6896 21.7205
BAETSLE MANON            KAAG O7074 NG 04BAETSLE MANON            KAAG O7074 NG 

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

05MUSEUR CALISTA           OSGA  1 6164 20.7305
VANHOEIJEN SENNAH        DEIN O2 7089 20.7804
SONNEVILLE AMELIE        KAAG O3 7479 20.7804
GOEN SARA                ACW O4 7229 20.8104
BOONE YELENA             KAAG O5 7257 20.9605
DE SMET SISKA            ACME O6 6900 20.9904DE SMET SISKA            ACME O6 6900 20.99

600 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:21

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

08KESTELEYN THIBO          ASVO O 468 P1 7938 2:06.7608
SANDERS MATHIAS          RIEM O 451 P2 7889 2:07.9608
D'HAENE LARS             DEIN O 440 P3 6984 2:08.7708
DE DAPPER WOUT           DEIN O 422 P4 6986 2:10.1208
GOSSEYE Iljo NA  405 P5 9000 2:11.4910
DE WULF THIBO            DEIN O 311 P6 6805 2:19.2408
VAN WELDEN WOUT          DEIN O 300 P7 6987 2:20.2109
QUARTIER VICTOR          DEIN O 282 P8 7332 2:21.7809
COENE STEN               KAAG O 270 P9 6733 2:22.9308
DEDECKER NOÎ             DEIN O 269 P10 7334 2:22.9808
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OPEN INTERREGIO JEUGDCUP

MOUREAU YONI             RIEM O 254 P11 7730 2:24.4008
BLONDEEL Jules NA  240 P12 9906 2:25.7810
KOCH SEBASTIAN           DEIN O 234 P13 8281 2:26.4109
DE SMET MAURO            DEIN O 0 P14 8928 3:10.0808
TYTGAT GUNNAR            HALE O 0 P6827 NA 09TYTGAT GUNNAR            HALE O 0 P6827 NA 

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

08VAN LOO FLAVIO           ACME O 639 P1 6646 1:55.2608
LOMAN DANTÈ              ASVO O 539 P2 7488 2:01.7409
VAN OVERMEIREN ROBBE     ASVO O 502 P3 8263 2:04.3308
VAN DAMME ODINN          VITA O 501 P4 8457 2:04.3609
BUYSSE NOAH              ACME O 444 P5 8801 2:08.4708
BOGAERT MANO             ASVO O 418 P6 7227 2:10.4709
STAELENS NIELS           ACME O 411 P7 6650 2:10.9608
CHENUT MATHIS ACLE 400 P8 528 2:11.8108
ALIKA SAMUEL             RIEM O 378 P9 6875 2:13.5609
DE DOBBELAERE DAAN       DEIN O 364 P10 7635 2:14.7008
LAUWAERT RUNE            DEIN O 358 P11 8764 2:15.2408
LEROUGE THOMAS           ASVO O 351 P12 7486 2:15.7508
VANDENBORRE THOMAS       DEIN O 329 P13 7328 2:17.6509
DE VLAMINCK LENNON       VITA O 290 P14 8151 2:21.0809
VERSTRAETE JARRE         RIEM O 287 P15 6624 2:21.3908VERSTRAETE JARRE         RIEM O 287 P15 6624 2:21.39

600 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:28

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

08VERSCHELDEN ENOLA        DEIN O 444 P1 1776 2:08.4908
VAN RILLAER ELODIE       ASVO O 433 P2 1846 2:09.3008
AIYOBE ESELE             RIEM O 392 P3 2766 2:12.4508
NAESSENS SIENNA          DEIN O 391 P4 1219 2:12.5608
DE CLERCQ CAMILLE        ASVO O 335 P5 1332 2:17.1608
DE DECKER FIEN           AVLO O 335 P6 2276 2:17.1709
ZUTTERMAN FLORE          DEIN O 327 P7 991 2:17.8309
WAUTERS LENIE            RIEM O 327 P8 1943 2:17.8408
IMPENS ALYS              KAAG O 323 P9 1472 2:18.1809
BASTIL JULIE             ASVO O 309 P10 1328 2:19.4208
WITTOUCK MARIE           DEIN O 276 P11 1436 2:22.3409
VERMOTE ALESSANDRA       RIEM O 266 P12 1044 2:23.2509
VAERNEWYCK MARGOT        DEIN O 201 P13 997 2:29.7908
VAN DURME MANOU          DEIN O 184 P14 1125 2:31.6709
COCQUYT LUCA             KAAG O 158 P15 1335 2:34.7709
MARTENS FEMKE            DEIN O 16 P16 995 2:59.9409MARTENS FEMKE            DEIN O 16 P16 995 2:59.94

1000 meter                 Pup Heren  Uur=16:43

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

06HUYGHELIER JELLE         ACME O 631 P1 761 3:29.5606
BEKAERT FLOR             RIEM O 593 P2 331 3:33.9307
VANDENDRIESSCHE LEANDRO ASVO O 566 P3 1452 3:37.0707
DE MESURE LUKA           DEIN O 553 P4 535 3:38.6507
VANDENBORRE MAXIME       DEIN O 543 P5 800 3:39.9207
COENE FINN               KAAG O 531 P6 158 3:41.4307
TAVERNIER CHARLES        DEIN O 484 P7 265 3:47.3407
MEYVAERT XYLIAN          RIEM O 469 P8 1123 3:49.3406
VANDER GHEYNST FREM      ASVO O 465 P9 1306 3:49.7506
LIPPENS KOBE             DEIN O 439 P10 267 3:53.3106
VAN DAELE VIKTOR         ACME O 422 P11 340 3:55.6006
DE LODDER ANDREAS        DEIN O 356 P12 259 4:04.9707
DELBAERE MAREK           DEIN O 313 P13 542 4:11.6207
PIETERS MAURO            ACME O 196 P14 2359 4:32.1307
LAENENS FLOR             ACME O 175 P15 73 4:36.5007
WITTOUCK ARTHUR          DEIN O 170 P16 801 4:37.4207WITTOUCK ARTHUR          DEIN O 170 P16 801 4:37.42
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OUDENAARDE 1/07/2017

OPEN INTERREGIO JEUGDCUP

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

06FLAMENT JOHN             MOHA  799 P1 2964 3:11.3906
SERRANO SEM              KAAG O 752 P2 162 3:16.2706
DE BRUYCKER LOWIE        DEIN O 731 P3 260 3:18.5306
SESSELLE XANDER          RIEM O 712 P4 39 3:20.5306
KETSMAN SENNE            ASVO O 669 P5 972 3:25.2707
CLAEYS SENNE             DEIN O 661 P6 258 3:26.1206
MAENHAUT JULES           ACME O 652 P7 252 3:27.1206
BOGAERT MATEO            ASVO O 622 P8 688 3:30.5606
WELVAERT TIBO            RIEM O 598 P9 41 3:33.3806
DEMUYNCK XANDER          KAAG O 591 P10 213 3:34.1706
WAUTERS LOWIE            RIEM O 569 P11 1459 3:36.8106
VAN AUTREVE GUUST        KAAG O 558 P12 1921 3:38.1207
VERCRUYSSE MATTEO        DEIN O 552 P13 528 3:38.7907
HADJ AHMED ADAM          ASVO O 545 P14 1820 3:39.6107
SAVANÈ DJIBRIL           DEIN O 537 P15 257 3:40.7007
GOSSEYE LEKO             ASVO O 506 P16 970 3:44.5506GOSSEYE LEKO             ASVO O 506 P16 970 3:44.55

1000 meter                 Pup Dames  Uur=17:27

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

06HAECK TIANA              ACME O 504 P1 4663 3:44.7706
STANDAERT CHLOÈ          DEIN O 416 P2 3972 3:56.4706
NIESTEN ZITA             DEIN O 411 P3 5042 3:57.1507
VERHEYLESONNE YANA       ASVO O 403 P4 5052 3:58.2706
VAN MOORHEM LIEKE        RIEM O 383 P5 5291 4:01.1407
DE VRIESE TESS           ASVO O 366 P6 4536 4:03.6006
VERSTRAETE BAUKE         RIEM O 359 P7 3782 4:04.6206
CHARLIER LOTTE           DEIN O 353 P8 4475 4:05.5506
BAUTERS ZOÎ              ASVO O 342 P9 4349 4:07.1007
YSEBAERT AUDE            ASVO O 326 P10 5054 4:09.5306
DE BEULE METTE           RIEM O 304 P11 4032 4:13.1007
D'HUYVETTER CAMILLE      DEIN O 296 P12 5038 4:14.3707
VERVAET ELISE            DEIN O 279 P13 3975 4:17.1707
DE VLAMINCK ALIZÈ        VITA O 237 P14 5266 4:24.3907
VAN ASSCHE MARIEKE       DEIN O 204 P15 3976 4:30.7207
VAN GANSBEKE MALI        DEIN O 166 P16 5385 4:38.2906VAN GANSBEKE MALI        DEIN O 166 P16 5385 4:38.29

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

06FLAMENT LILI             MOHA  785 P1 3367 3:12.8106
VANTHOURNOUT ALYS        OSGA  754 P2 3176 3:16.0506
DOSSCHE MARGAUX          ACME O 688 P3 3968 3:23.1706
WILLAERT SARA            ASVO O 600 P4 5053 3:33.1406
SONNEVILLE CAMILLE       KAAG O 570 P5 4529 3:36.6406
CUVELIER JADE            OB  W 545 P6 5319 3:39.7207
DE VISSCHER AMBER        ASVO O 533 P7 4535 3:41.1706
DE CREMER CATHO          ASVO O 480 P8 5059 3:47.8207
IMPENS INE               KAAG O 475 P9 4528 3:48.4307
VAN WYMEERSCH VICTOIRE   ACLE  463 P10 3200 3:50.1106
DE WILDE JANA            DEIN O 463 P11 3971 3:50.1207
MEULEMAN ASTRID          ASVO O 458 P12 4642 3:50.7107
POTVIN MAITÈ             ASVO O 458 P13 4643 3:50.7707
MOENS KIARA              RIEM O 449 P14 4029 3:51.9406
DEPUYDT ISAURA           DEIN O 437 P15 3980 3:53.5607
VAN DER LEENE JANA       RIEM O 413 P16 4030 3:56.7706
DOOMS ASHLEY             DEIN O 359 P17 3991 4:04.5606DOOMS ASHLEY             DEIN O 359 P17 3991 4:04.56

hockeywerpen               Ben Heren  Uur=14:46

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

08VAN OVERMEIREN ROBBE     ASVO O 296 P1 8263 31.2708
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COENE STEN               KAAG O 254 P2 6733 28.0008
VAN LOO FLAVIO           ACME O 217 P3 6646 25.1008
DE WULF THIBO            DEIN O 183 P4 6805 22.5008
ALIKA SAMUEL             RIEM O 181 P5 6875 22.3309
DEDECKER NOÎ             DEIN O 163 P6 7334 20.8708
D'HAENE LARS             DEIN O 160 P7 6984 20.6708
CHENUT MATHIS ACLE 147 P8 528 19.6708
BUYSSE NOAH              ACME O 144 P9 8801 19.3908
BOGAERT MATTI            ASVO O 141 P10 7228 19.1409
VERSTRAETE JARRE         RIEM O 139 P11 6624 18.9808
MOUREAU YONI             RIEM O 129 P12 7730 18.2108
DE DAPPER WOUT           DEIN O 117 P13 6986 17.2408
LAUWAERT RUNE            DEIN O 116 P14 8764 17.2108
QUARTIER VICTOR          DEIN O 113 P15 7332 16.9609
BOGAERT MANO             ASVO O 112 P16 7227 16.8709
KESTELEYN THIBO          ASVO O 107 P17 7938 16.4908
STAELENS NIELS           ACME O 107 P18 6650 16.4808
GOSSEYE Iljo NA  107 P19 9000 16.4310
VANDER GHEYNST STAF      ASVO O 105 P20 7767 16.2708
VAN DAMME ODINN          VITA O 95 P21 8457 15.4709
SANDERS MATHIAS          RIEM O 84 P22 7889 14.6008
LEROUGE THOMAS           ASVO O 71 P23 7486 13.5308
TYTGAT GUNNAR            HALE O 61 P24 6827 12.7409
LOMAN DANTÈ              ASVO O 58 P25 7488 12.4609
DE DOBBELAERE DAAN       DEIN O 56 P26 7635 12.3108
VANDENBORRE THOMAS       DEIN O 51 P27 7328 11.9109
VAN WELDEN WOUT          DEIN O 44 P28 6987 11.3309
DE VLAMINCK LENNON       VITA O 44 P29 8151 11.3009
KOCH SEBASTIAN           DEIN O 34 P30 8281 10.5009
DE SMET MAURO            DEIN O 0 P31 8928 7.4708
BLONDEEL Jules NA  0 P32 9906 3.5610BLONDEEL Jules NA  0 P32 9906 3.56

hockeywerpen               Ben Dames  Uur=15:13

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

08NAESSENS SIENNA          DEIN O 184 P1 1219 22.5508
VAERNEWYCK MARGOT        DEIN O 166 P2 997 21.1208
DE CLERCQ CAMILLE        ASVO O 147 P3 1332 19.6308
AIYOBE ESELE             RIEM O 110 P4 2766 16.6608
VAN DURME MANOU          DEIN O 108 P5 1125 16.5309
BASTIL JULIE             ASVO O 95 P6 1328 15.4608
VERSCHELDEN ENOLA        DEIN O 90 P7 1776 15.0908
VAN RILLAER ELODIE       ASVO O 79 P8 1846 14.2108
MARTENS FEMKE            DEIN O 62 P9 995 12.8409
IMPENS ALYS              KAAG O 56 P10 1472 12.3309
WAUTERS LENIE            RIEM O 47 P11 1943 11.5508
COCQUYT LUCA             KAAG O 45 P12 1335 11.4109
ZUTTERMAN FLORE          DEIN O 43 P13 991 11.2609
VERMOTE ALESSANDRA       RIEM O 38 P14 1044 10.8409VERMOTE ALESSANDRA       RIEM O 38 P14 1044 10.84

hoogspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=16:21

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

07HADJ AHMED ADAM          ASVO O 0 P1820 GP 07
DEMUYNCK XANDER          KAAG O 654 P1 213 1.48m06
COENE FINN               KAAG O 496 P2 158 1.33m07
WAUTERS LOWIE            RIEM O 496 P2 1459 1.33m06
DE BRUYCKER LOWIE        DEIN O 417 P4 260 1.25m06
BOGAERT MATEO            ASVO O 417 P5 688 1.25m06
SESSELLE XANDER          RIEM O 417 P5 39 1.25m06
RENSON JEAN-RENÈ         KAAG O 369 P7 522 1.20m07
SERRANO SEM              KAAG O 369 P8 162 1.20m06
CLAEYS SENNE             DEIN O 369 P8 258 1.20m06
WELVAERT TIBO            RIEM O 369 P9 41 1.20m06
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GOSSEYE LEKO             ASVO O 369 P10 970 1.20m06
HUYGHELIER JELLE         ACME O 369 P10 761 1.20m06
KETSMAN SENNE            ASVO O 369 P10 972 1.20m07
SAVANÈ DJIBRIL           DEIN O 323 P13 257 1.15m07
MAENHAUT JULES           ACME O 323 P13 252 1.15m06
COOREVITS TORRE          KAAG O 323 P15 273 1.15m07
VAN AUTREVE GUUST        KAAG O 323 P16 1921 1.15m07
VANDER GHEYNST FREM      ASVO O 278 P17 1306 1.10m06
VAN DAELE VIKTOR         ACME O 278 P18 340 1.10m06
DELBAERE MAREK           DEIN O 278 P20 542 1.10m07
EGEOLU VICTOR            DEIN O 278 P21 1343 1.10m06
VERCRUYSSE MATTEO        DEIN O 278 P21 528 1.10m07
TAVERNIER CHARLES        DEIN O 235 P23 265 1.05m07
BEKAERT FLOR             RIEM O 235 P23 331 1.05m07
LIPPENS KOBE             DEIN O 235 P25 267 1.05m06
MEYVAERT XYLIAN          RIEM O 194 P26 1123 1.00m06
VANDENBORRE MAXIME       DEIN O 194 P26 800 1.00m07
DE MESURE LUKA           DEIN O 194 P26 535 1.00m07
PIETERS MAURO            ACME O 194 P29 2359 1.00m07
DE LODDER ANDREAS        DEIN O 194 P30 259 1.00m07DE LODDER ANDREAS        DEIN O 194 P30 259 1.00m

hoogspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=17:26

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

07POTVIN MAITÈ             ASVO O 0 P4643 GP 07
VAN ASSCHE MARIEKE       DEIN O 0 P3976 GP 07
DE WILDE JANA            DEIN O 446 P1 3971 1.28m07
WILLAERT SARA            ASVO O 446 P2 5053 1.28m06
SONNEVILLE CAMILLE       KAAG O 369 P3 4529 1.20m06
VAN WYMEERSCH VICTOIRE   ACLE  369 P3 3200 1.20m06
IMPENS INE               KAAG O 323 P5 4528 1.15m07
DOSSCHE MARGAUX          ACME O 323 P5 3968 1.15m06
CUVELIER JADE            OB  W 323 P7 5319 1.15m07
HAECK TIANA              ACME O 278 P8 4663 1.10m06
VAN MOORHEM LIEKE        RIEM O 278 P8 5291 1.10m07
DE VRIESE TESS           ASVO O 278 P8 4536 1.10m06
STANDAERT CHLOÈ          DEIN O 278 P8 3972 1.10m06
DE VISSCHER AMBER        ASVO O 278 P12 4535 1.10m06
YSEBAERT AUDE            ASVO O 278 P13 5054 1.10m06
MEULEMAN ASTRID          ASVO O 235 P14 4642 1.05m07
VAN DER LEENE JANA       RIEM O 235 P15 4030 1.05m06
DE CREMER CATHO          ASVO O 235 P16 5059 1.05m07
DOOMS ASHLEY             DEIN O 235 P16 3991 1.05m06
VERHEYLESONNE YANA       ASVO O 194 P18 5052 1.00m06
DEPUYDT ISAURA           DEIN O 194 P18 3980 1.00m07
D'HUYVETTER CAMILLE      DEIN O 194 P20 5038 1.00m07
CHARLIER LOTTE           DEIN O 194 P21 4475 1.00m06
DE BEULE METTE           RIEM O 156 P22 4032 0.95m07
NIESTEN ZITA             DEIN O 156 P23 5042 0.95m07
VERVAET ELISE            DEIN O 119 P24 3975 0.90m07
BAUTERS ZOÎ              ASVO O 119 P24 4349 0.90m07
VAN GANSBEKE MALI        DEIN O 119 P26 5385 0.90m06VAN GANSBEKE MALI        DEIN O 119 P26 5385 0.90m

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Pup Dames  Uur=15:03

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

06VAN WYMEERSCH VICTOIRE   ACLE  350 P1 3200 7.0506
SONNEVILLE CAMILLE       KAAG O 314 P2 4529 6.5106
DE CREMER CATHO          ASVO O 297 P3 5059 6.2507
HAECK TIANA              ACME O 290 P4 4663 6.1406
DE WILDE JANA            DEIN O 262 P5 3971 5.7107
DOOMS ASHLEY             DEIN O 261 P6 3991 5.6906
DE VRIESE TESS           ASVO O 253 P7 4536 5.5806
CUVELIER JADE            OB  W 244 P8 5319 5.4407
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VAN MOORHEM LIEKE        RIEM O 242 P9 5291 5.4007
VAN DER LEENE JANA       RIEM O 239 P10 4030 5.3606
POTVIN MAITÈ             ASVO O 238 P11 4643 5.3507
YSEBAERT AUDE            ASVO O 236 P12 5054 5.3206
DE VISSCHER AMBER        ASVO O 232 P13 4535 5.2506
IMPENS INE               KAAG O 230 P14 4528 5.2207
STANDAERT CHLOÈ          DEIN O 229 P15 3972 5.2106
VERSTRAETE BAUKE         RIEM O 227 P16 3782 5.1806
BAUTERS ZOÎ              ASVO O 221 P17 4349 5.0807
VERVAET ELISE            DEIN O 221 P18 3975 5.0807
WILLAERT SARA            ASVO O 212 P19 5053 4.9506
VERHEYLESONNE YANA       ASVO O 210 P20 5052 4.9206
DOSSCHE MARGAUX          ACME O 194 P21 3968 4.6706
DE VLAMINCK ALIZÈ        VITA O 192 P22 5266 4.6407
CHARLIER LOTTE           DEIN O 191 P23 4475 4.6206
DEPUYDT ISAURA           DEIN O 189 P24 3980 4.5907
MOENS KIARA              RIEM O 181 P25 4029 4.4606
VAN ASSCHE MARIEKE       DEIN O 175 P26 3976 4.3707
MEULEMAN ASTRID          ASVO O 155 P27 4642 4.0607
D'HUYVETTER CAMILLE      DEIN O 142 P28 5038 3.8507
NIESTEN ZITA             DEIN O 140 P29 5042 3.8207
DE BEULE METTE           RIEM O 105 P30 4032 3.2607
VAN GANSBEKE MALI        DEIN O 95 P31 5385 3.1006
DI FILIPPO GIULIA        RFCL  0 P3 Ben NG 08DI FILIPPO GIULIA        RFCL  0 P3 Ben NG 

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Pup Heren  Uur=16:35

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

06WAUTERS LOWIE            RIEM O 506 P1 1459 9.3706
COENE FINN               KAAG O 489 P2 158 9.1307
DEMUYNCK XANDER          KAAG O 441 P3 213 8.4106
DE BRUYCKER LOWIE        DEIN O 397 P4 260 7.7606
SERRANO SEM              KAAG O 391 P5 162 7.6606
VERCRUYSSE MATTEO        DEIN O 389 P6 528 7.6407
HUYGHELIER JELLE         ACME O 358 P7 761 7.1706
VAN AUTREVE GUUST        KAAG O 342 P8 1921 6.9307
SESSELLE XANDER          RIEM O 329 P9 39 6.7306
LAENENS FLOR             ACME O 328 P10 73 6.7207
CLAEYS SENNE             DEIN O 321 P11 258 6.6106
BOGAERT MATEO            ASVO O 317 P12 688 6.5506
WELVAERT TIBO            RIEM O 316 P13 41 6.5306
SAVANÈ DJIBRIL           DEIN O 302 P14 257 6.3207
COOREVITS TORRE          KAAG O 302 P15 273 6.3207
MAENHAUT JULES           ACME O 280 P16 252 5.9906
VANDENBORRE MAXIME       DEIN O 279 P17 800 5.9707
PIETERS MAURO            ACME O 272 P18 2359 5.8607
BEKAERT FLOR             RIEM O 264 P19 331 5.7407
GOSSEYE LEKO             ASVO O 259 P20 970 5.6706
LIPPENS KOBE             DEIN O 255 P21 267 5.6006
DE MESURE LUKA           DEIN O 253 P22 535 5.5807
RENSON JEAN-RENÈ         KAAG O 251 P23 522 5.5407
MEYVAERT XYLIAN          RIEM O 247 P24 1123 5.4806
TAVERNIER CHARLES        DEIN O 247 P25 265 5.4807
VAN DAELE VIKTOR         ACME O 234 P26 340 5.2806
DELBAERE MAREK           DEIN O 219 P27 542 5.0507
KETSMAN SENNE            ASVO O 205 P28 972 4.8407
VANDER GHEYNST FREM      ASVO O 191 P29 1306 4.6206
HADJ AHMED ADAM          ASVO O 178 P30 1820 4.4207
WITTOUCK ARTHUR          DEIN O 136 P31 801 3.7607
DE LODDER ANDREAS        DEIN O 118 P32 259 3.4807DE LODDER ANDREAS        DEIN O 118 P32 259 3.48

speerwerpen 400g           Min Heren  Uur=16:13

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

04
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DE CREMER HERVÈ          ASVO O 587 P1 5739 33.9604
MEULEMAN LARS            ASVO O 400 P2 5397 24.6605
VANDRIESSCHE JELLE       ASVO O 376 P3 5646 23.4604
DE VRIESE JARON          ASVO O 372 P4 5297 23.2804
MOENS KILIAN             RIEM O 363 P5 4885 22.8004
BOONE NATHAN             DEIN O 361 P6 4808 22.7304
MARTENS ROBBE            ASVO O 352 P7 6112 22.2604
DE BLAERE ROEL           DEIN O 337 P8 4806 21.4904
MERSSEMAN KILLIAN        ASVO O 312 P9 5396 20.2104
DE KETELAERE STAN        DEIN O 297 P10 4824 19.4805
VEREECKE STIJN           ACME O 295 P11 4643 19.3505
COOREVITS KASPER         KAAG O 291 P12 4825 19.1705
VERSCHELDEN ILHAN        ASVO O 281 P13 5729 18.6805
BOSTYN DAAN              RIEM O 265 P14 5516 17.8304
BASTIAENS LUKA           RIEM O 265 P14 5620 17.8304
VAN RENTERGHEM THIJS     DEIN O 252 P16 4801 17.1704
VANDENDRIESSCHE MATTEO  ASVO O 241 P17 5728 16.6304
LEFEVER JURRE            DEIN O 226 P18 5050 15.8505
DE WILDE WOUT            DEIN O 219 P19 4800 15.5005
BAUTERS MATTEO           ASVO O 161 P20 5143 12.5205
BEKAERT CASPER           RIEM O 158 P21 4883 12.3505
TAVERNIER VICTOR         DEIN O 125 P22 6210 10.6505
LAMONT LUKAS             DEIN O 125 P23 4944 10.6104
DEBLOCK ARTHUR           ASVO O 92 P24 5299 8.9005
MOUREAU LUCA             RIEM O 73 P25 5622 7.9104
DE PAUW NIELS            RIEM O 0 P5919 GP 05DE PAUW NIELS            RIEM O 0 P5919 GP 

speerwerpen 400g           Min Dames  Uur=17:14

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

04GOEN SARA                ACW O 390 P1 7229 24.1704
GINTERTAELLE JILL        KAAG O 364 P2 7001 22.8804
DE PAPE JELKE            RIEM O 361 P3 7691 22.7304
DE STERCKE FLORE         ASVO O 318 P4 7486 20.5605
VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MA ACME O 307 P5 6903 19.9604
DE SCHUYTER AXELLE       DEIN O 297 P6 7269 19.4804
D'HAEYERE KATO           ACME O 280 P7 7496 18.6304
JANSSENS ELIEN           KAAG O 253 P8 6999 17.2204
BOONE YELENA             KAAG O 247 P9 7257 16.9505
DE MUYNCK FIEN           ACME O 244 P10 6896 16.7905
VANHOEIJEN SENNAH        DEIN O 243 P11 7089 16.7304
SONNEVILLE AMELIE        KAAG O 240 P12 7479 16.5904
DEVLAMYNCK LAURE         RIEM O 240 P13 7914 16.5804
BASTIL MARGAUX           ASVO O 233 P14 7342 16.2205
BAETEN KAYLEIGH          RIEM O 233 P15 6878 16.2005
DETEMMERMAN NINA         ASVO O 229 P16 7814 16.0305
VERMEULEN LISA           DEIN O 220 P17 7452 15.5605
DE SMET SISKA            ACME O 202 P18 6900 14.6504
DREELINCK JENNA          ASVO O 202 P19 7921 14.6205
VAN DE WALLE JULIE       ASVO O 157 P20 7816 12.3304
BUYSSE HANNE             ACME O 126 P21 6899 10.7105
DE SCHEPPER FLORE        ASVO O 111 P22 7484 9.9105
VANHOUTTE LOEKA          DEIN O 108 P23 7438 9.7205
LOMAN DANAÎ              ASVO O 86 P24 7576 8.5705
HENKENS LORE             KAAG O 25 P25 8139 5.2605HENKENS LORE             KAAG O 25 P25 8139 5.26

verspringen                Ben Dames  Uur=14:38

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

08NAESSENS SIENNA          DEIN O 267 P1 1219 3.62m08
VERSCHELDEN ENOLA        DEIN O 228 P2 1776 3.44m08
DE CLERCQ CAMILLE        ASVO O 228 P3 1332 3.44m08
ZUTTERMAN FLORE          DEIN O 209 P4 991 3.35m09
BASTIL JULIE             ASVO O 173 P5 1328 3.17m08
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AIYOBE ESELE             RIEM O 160 P6 2766 3.10m08
VAN RILLAER ELODIE       ASVO O 156 P7 1846 3.08m08
VAERNEWYCK MARGOT        DEIN O 141 P8 997 3.00m08
WAUTERS LENIE            RIEM O 123 P9 1943 2.90m08
VAN DURME MANOU          DEIN O 122 P10 1125 2.89m09
VERMOTE ALESSANDRA       RIEM O 101 P11 1044 2.77m09
MARTENS FEMKE            DEIN O 99 P12 995 2.76m09
IMPENS ALYS              KAAG O 90 P13 1472 2.70m09
WITTOUCK MARIE           DEIN O 85 P14 1436 2.67m09
COCQUYT LUCA             KAAG O 8 P15 1335 2.06m09COCQUYT LUCA             KAAG O 8 P15 1335 2.06m

verspringen                Ben Heren  Uur=15:45

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

08VAN LOO FLAVIO           ACME O 333 P1 6646 3.91m08
VAN OVERMEIREN ROBBE     ASVO O 269 P2 8263 3.63m08
DEDECKER NOÎ             DEIN O 207 P3 7334 3.34m08
BUYSSE NOAH              ACME O 193 P4 8801 3.27m08
COENE STEN               KAAG O 185 P5 6733 3.23m08
BOGAERT MANO             ASVO O 183 P6 7227 3.22m09
DE DAPPER WOUT           DEIN O 183 P7 6986 3.22m08
KESTELEYN THIBO          ASVO O 179 P8 7938 3.20m08
D'HAENE LARS             DEIN O 175 P9 6984 3.18m08
SANDERS MATHIAS          RIEM O 170 P10 7889 3.15m08
DE DOBBELAERE DAAN       DEIN O 170 P11 7635 3.15m08
STAELENS NIELS           ACME O 164 P12 6650 3.12m08
DE WULF THIBO            DEIN O 164 P13 6805 3.12m08
CHENUT MATHIS ACLE 158 P14 528 3.09m08
VERSTRAETE JARRE         RIEM O 156 P15 6624 3.08m08
VAN DAMME ODINN          VITA O 154 P16 8457 3.07m09
LOMAN DANTÈ              ASVO O 152 P17 7488 3.06m09
ALIKA SAMUEL             RIEM O 151 P18 6875 3.05m09
VANDER GHEYNST STAF      ASVO O 145 P19 7767 3.02m08
BOGAERT MATTI            ASVO O 143 P20 7228 3.01m09
LEROUGE THOMAS           ASVO O 132 P21 7486 2.95m08
LAUWAERT RUNE            DEIN O 132 P22 8764 2.95m08
QUARTIER VICTOR          DEIN O 125 P23 7332 2.91m09
KOCH SEBASTIAN           DEIN O 106 P24 8281 2.80m09
VANDENBORRE THOMAS       DEIN O 103 P25 7328 2.78m09
MOUREAU YONI             RIEM O 85 P26 7730 2.67m08
TYTGAT GUNNAR            HALE O 77 P27 6827 2.62m09
BLONDEEL Jules NA  75 P28 9906 2.61m10
VAN WELDEN WOUT          DEIN O 75 P29 6987 2.61m09
GOSSEYE Iljo NA  58 P30 9000 2.49m10
DE VLAMINCK LENNON       VITA O 39 P31 8151 2.35m09
DE SMET MAURO            DEIN O 0 P32 8928 1.42m08DE SMET MAURO            DEIN O 0 P32 8928 1.42m

verspringen                Min Dames  Uur=16:28

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

04VANHOEIJEN SENNAH        DEIN O 613 P1 7089 4.99m04
GOEN SARA                ACW O 456 P2 7229 4.41m04
BOONE YELENA             KAAG O 438 P3 7257 4.34m05
VERMEULEN LISA           DEIN O 428 P4 7452 4.30m05
JANSSENS ELIEN           KAAG O 406 P5 6999 4.21m04
VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MA ACME O 401 P6 6903 4.19m04
D'HAEYERE KATO           ACME O 401 P7 7496 4.19m04
GINTERTAELLE JILL        KAAG O 369 P8 7001 4.06m04
DE MUYNCK FIEN           ACME O 369 P9 6896 4.06m05
DE SCHUYTER AXELLE       DEIN O 357 P10 7269 4.01m04
BASTIL MARGAUX           ASVO O 347 P11 7342 3.97m05
DEVLAMYNCK LAURE         RIEM O 333 P12 7914 3.91m04
DE STERCKE FLORE         ASVO O 328 P13 7486 3.89m05
DETEMMERMAN NINA         ASVO O 328 P14 7814 3.89m05
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SONNEVILLE AMELIE        KAAG O 310 P15 7479 3.81m04
DE SMET SISKA            ACME O 305 P16 6900 3.79m04
DE PAPE JELKE            RIEM O 269 P17 7691 3.63m04
BUYSSE HANNE             ACME O 260 P18 6899 3.59m05
BAETEN KAYLEIGH          RIEM O 260 P19 6878 3.59m05
DREELINCK JENNA          ASVO O 249 P20 7921 3.54m05
DEWAELE KAAT             DEIN O 209 P21 7075 3.35m04
DE SCHEPPER FLORE        ASVO O 207 P22 7484 3.34m05
VANHOUTTE LOEKA          DEIN O 183 P23 7438 3.22m05
HENKENS LORE             KAAG O 166 P24 8139 3.13m05
LOMAN DANAÎ              ASVO O 162 P25 7576 3.11m05
GOVAERT LAURIEN          DEIN O 130 P26 7065 2.94m04
VAN DE WALLE JULIE       ASVO O 130 P27 7816 2.94m04VAN DE WALLE JULIE       ASVO O 130 P27 7816 2.94m

verspringen                Min Heren  Uur=17:08

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

04DE CREMER HERVÈ          ASVO O 638 P1 5739 5.08m04
DE KETELAERE STAN        DEIN O 519 P2 4824 4.65m05
BOONE NATHAN             DEIN O 501 P3 4808 4.58m04
VANDRIESSCHE JELLE       ASVO O 464 P4 5646 4.44m04
DE BLAERE ROEL           DEIN O 431 P5 4806 4.31m04
VAN RENTERGHEM THIJS     DEIN O 391 P6 4801 4.15m04
MERSSEMAN KILLIAN        ASVO O 376 P7 5396 4.09m04
TAVERNIER VICTOR         DEIN O 357 P8 6210 4.01m05
VEREECKE STIJN           ACME O 352 P9 4643 3.99m05
DE VRIESE JARON          ASVO O 347 P10 5297 3.97m04
MEULEMAN LARS            ASVO O 328 P11 5397 3.89m05
LEFEVER JURRE            DEIN O 319 P12 5050 3.85m05
VANDENDRIESSCHE MATTEO  ASVO O 308 P13 5728 3.80m04
MARTENS ROBBE            ASVO O 298 P14 6112 3.76m04
LAMONT LUKAS             DEIN O 276 P15 4944 3.66m04
BOSTYN DAAN              RIEM O 267 P16 5516 3.62m04
BEKAERT CASPER           RIEM O 265 P17 4883 3.61m05
MOENS KILIAN             RIEM O 265 P18 4885 3.61m04
DEBLOCK ARTHUR           ASVO O 263 P19 5299 3.60m05
DE WILDE WOUT            DEIN O 249 P20 4800 3.54m05
VERSCHELDEN ILHAN        ASVO O 245 P21 5729 3.52m05
DE PAUW NIELS            RIEM O 245 P22 5919 3.52m05
DE BOEVER VIEK           HALE O 222 P23 4993 3.41m05
MOUREAU LUCA             RIEM O 214 P24 5622 3.37m04
BAUTERS MATTEO           ASVO O 65 P25 5143 2.54m05BAUTERS MATTEO           ASVO O 65 P25 5143 2.54m
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